
*As of 3/2/18

Continuing Education Calendar

Month Date Day Specialty Presenter(s) DVM &/or RVT CE Time Credits

Feb 20 Tue Radiology Chase Constant, VMD, DACVR & W. 

Ryan Detwiler, DVM, Radiology Resident

DVM 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2

Mar 21 Wed Rehabilitation & 

Critical Care

Shawn Zimmermann, RVT, CCRP & 

Amber Hart, RVT, VTS (ECC)

RVT 6:30pm- 

8:30pm

2

May 30 Wed Ophthalmology & 

Neurology

Vanessa J. Kuonen Cavens, DVM, MS, 

DACVO & Meghan Slanina, DVM, 

DACVIM (Neurology)

DVM 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2

Jun 20 Wed Internal Medicine Jenny Wells, DVM, DACVIM & Danielle 

Merriss, RVT, VTS (SAIM, ECC)

RVT 6:30pm- 

8:30pm

2

Jul 22 Sun Internal Medicine 

& Surgery

Michael A. Della Ripa, DVM, DACVIM, 

Michael Lane, DVM, Residency Trained 

in Internal Medicine, & Karl C. Maritato, 

DVM, DACVS

DVM 9:00am-

12:00pm

3

Sep 19 Wed Cardiology Kathy Wright, DVM, DACVIM 

(Cardiology) & Maggie Schuckman, DVM, 

DACVIM (Cardiology)

DVM 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2

Oct 24 Wed Medical & 

Radiation 

Oncology

Jeanne Lane, DVM, DACVIM (Oncology), 

Karina Valerius, DVM, MS, DACVIM 

(Oncology), & Heather A. Lasher, DVM, 

DACVR (Radiation Oncology)

DVM & RVT 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2

Dec 5 Wed Surgery & Critical 

Care

Susanna Hinkle Schwartz, DVM, DACVS 

& Abby Blubaugh, RVT, VTS (ECC)

RVT 6:30pm- 

8:30pm

2

Jan 16 Wed Critical Care & 

Anesthesia

Meredith L. Leary, VMD, DACVECC & 

Martin J. Kennedy, DVM, DACVAA

DVM & RVT 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2

Mar 27 Wed Surgery Karl C. Maritato, DVM, DACVS DVM 6:30pm-

9:00pm

2
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MedVet CE are submitted for OVMLB or RACE approval for veterinarians and technicians.

MedVet CE are free to our Referral Partners thanks in part to support from our sponsors.

For more details or to RSVP visit www.medvetforpets.com/education

Visit our website for the most up to date information as CE dates are subject to change.


